
MTV EXIT is the world’s largest behaviour change campaign in the fi ght against human traffi  cking and 
exploitation.

Harnessing the power of the MTV brand, MTV EXIT has one vision: to contribute to a reduction 
inhuman traffi  cking through the design and implementation of innovative campaigns that equip 
young people to make informed, empowered decisions.     

With the support of AusAID and USAID, MTV EXIT works closely with key stakeholders and infl uencers across 
the globe, including international and local celebrities, media and corporate partners, anti-traffi  cking and 
youth organisations, government agencies and young people to create targeted campaigns that promote 
safe migration, and encourage communities to take social action.  

MTV EXIT produces an exciting mix of on-air, on-the-ground and 
online programming to raise awareness of human       traffi  cking 
and exploitation. 

Its internationally broadcast programs include a series of multi-
language documentaries, “Enslaved”, “Traffi  c”,                “Invisible 
Slaves”, “Sold” and “Inhuman Traffi  c”, which present country-
specifi c human traffi  cking trends through real-life stories hosted 
by celebrities, including Angelina Jolie, Lucy Liu, Jared Leto, Calle 
13, Lara Dutta, Rain, Han Geng and Woo Young.

“Butterfl y” is an original MTV EXIT three-part drama series 
produced in Korea that highlights diff erent aspects of human 
traffi  cking. Other drama programming includes a multi-language 
animation, “Intersection”, and the short-fi lm series “Parallel Lives”.

MTV EXIT has also produced a number of music videos with 
artists including Radiohead, The Killers, Muse, Simple Plan, The 
Click Five and local musicians from around the globe, as well 
as a creative series of public service announcements in Asia 
and Europe. In addition, MTV EXIT produces concert and artist 
specials for many of its live concert events. 

All MTV EXIT programming is rights free and available free-of-
charge to broadcasters.

MTV EXIT has produced 38 concerts across Asia and       Europe 
and made history by producing the fi rst-ever major international 
concerts at Angkor Wat in Cambodia, in Yangon, Myanmar, 
and in Dili, Timor-Leste. MTV EXIT concerts have featured top 
international and local artists, including Placebo, Jason Mraz, 
Super Junior, Simple Plan and R.E.M. 

MTV EXIT’s youth engagement team works across the Asia Pacifi c 
region to empower young people through creative workshops, 
trainings, concerts and other community events. Its youth 
engagement program emphasises leadership and creative 
media-based learning and communication to encourage young 
people to become advocates for change.

The MTV EXIT campaign uses a Communications for Development 
(C4D), results-focused framework to tailor messaging for each 
program output. Its research and learning team assures results 
are continuously assessed to inform the design of MTV EXIT’s 
work and to track the impact of its programs.

The MTV EXIT campaign is headquartered in Bangkok, Thailand. For further information, please call +66 (0) 2 259 6929 or email info@mtvexit.org
MTVEXIT’s Cambodia offi  ce is located in Phnom Penh, please call 017508651 or email vanna.hem@mtvexit.org

Human traffi  cking is the buying and selling of men, 
women and children within countries and across 
borders for the purpose of sexual exploitation and 
forced labour. It is driven by demand for cheap 
labour and services, and fuelled by poverty, lack 
of employment opportunities, limited access to 
information, gender inequality, family and social 
expectations. While recruitment methods vary, in 
all cases the traffi  cker takes away the basic human 
rights of the victim: the freedom to move, to make 
choices, and to control one’s own body and mind.
 
Human traffi  cking is a global phenomenon, 
happening in every country in the world right now. 

MTV EXIT AT A 38 concerts in 18 countries
800,000 reached through live events
87 million reached through television 
200+ community outreach events{ }GLANCE

Take action!

Speak up!

Learn more!

If you suspect a case of human traffi  cking or 
exploitation in Cambodia, please call 1280. 

Add your voice to the conversation against human 
traffi  cking by connecting with MTV EXIT on social 
media. 

To fi nd out more about the MTV EXIT camp-aign, 
human traffi  cking and exploitation, and how you 
can get involved in the fi ght to stop this, please 
visit www.MTVEXIT.org

Twitter @mtvexit

@mtvexit
plus.google.com/+MTVEXIT

Facebook
Instagram
Google+
Vimeo
YouTube youtube.com/mtvef

vimeo.com/mtvexit

facebook.com/mtvexit



MTV EXITគឺជា យុទ្ធ នា កា រផាö ស់ប្ត ឥូរិយា បថ ដ៏ធំជា ងគɧ លើពិភពɋ កក្ន ងុកា រប ឆា ងំ និងកា ររំɋ ភបំពា ននិងកា រជួញដូរ មនុសស។
MTV និងMTV EXIT បា នរួបរួបញ្ច ូលគាñ មា នទសសនៈតមួយគឺចូលរួមកា ត់បន្ថ យនកា រជួដូរមនុសសតា មរយៈកា របង្ក ើតɧ គំɊ ងផន
កា រយុទ្ធ នា កា រណ៍ថ្ម ីមួយដលធ្វ ើឲយយុវជនអា ចយល់ដឹង និងសំរចចិត្ត មុនពលចំណា កស ុកȺ យប ុងប យ័ត្ន  ។
Ⱥ យមា នកា រគា ំទ ពីជំនួយទីភាñ ក់ងា រអូសí  លី និងអា មរិច MTV EXIT បា នធ្វ ើកា រយ៉ាងជិតស្ន ិតជា មួយដគូរដលមា នឥទ្ធ ិពល និង 
អ្ន កដលពា ក់ព័ន្ធ ទូទា ំងពីភពɋ ក រួមបញ្ច ូលទា ំងតា រា លបីៗ ជា តិ និងអន្ត រជា តិ  ដគូសហកា រប ព័ន្ធ ផសព្វ ផសោ យ អង្គ កា រយុវជន 
អង្គ កា រធ្វ ើកា រប ឆា ំង និងកា រជួញដូរមនុសស ទីភាñ ក់ងា ររដាë ភិបា ល  និងរួមទា ំងយុវជន  ដើមបីបង្ក ើតនូវយុទ្ធ នា កា រណ៍Ȳ លɞ  
ដល ជំរុញឲយមា នកា រចំណា កស ុកȺ យសុវត្ថ ិភា ព និងលើកទឹកចិត្ត សហគមន៍នីមួយៗចា ត់វិធា នកា រទប់សា្ក ត់កា រចំណា ក់ស ុក 
Ⱥ យមិនមា នសុវត្ថ ិភា ព ។ កន្ល ង

MTVEXIT  ផលិតកម្ម វិធីចំរុះដលគួរឲយចា ប់អា រម្ម ណ៍មួយតា មរយៈកា រផសព្វ ផសោ យ
 តា មរលកធា តុអា កា ស  ប ព័ន្ធ អុិនធឺណត  និងកម្ម វិធីȺ យផាï ល់ក្ន ុងȲ ល បំណង 
បង្ក ើនកា រយល់ដឹង     និងទប់សា្ក ត់កា រជួញដូរមនុសស។   យើងមា នកម្ម វិធីចា ក់ផសោ យ 
ជា អន្ត រជា តិរួមមា ន     ភា ពយន្ត ឯកសា រដលបញ្ច ូលសំលងជា ភា សា រផសងៗគាñ 
ភា ពយន្ត ឯកសា រទា ងំɃ ះមា នចំណងជើងដូចជា     “Sold”, “Inhuman Traffi  c”ហើយ      
ភា ពយន្ត ទា ងំនះបា នបងាø ញពីសា ច់រឿងទា ក់ទងនិងកា រជួញដូរមនុសស ដល បងាø ញ 
ពីសា ច់រឿងជីវិតពិតៗ។ ភា ពយន្ត និមួយៗមា នកា រចូលរួមពីតា រា  លបីៗរួមមា នដូចជា      
អនចលលីណា ចូលី (Angelina Jolie) លូសុី លី (Lucy Liu) ចា រិត លតូ(Jared 
Leto) ខលី១៣, (Calle 13) ឡា រា៉ ដូតា , (Lara Dutta), រ៉ន (Rain) ហា ន គីង 
(Han Geng) វួ យុង (Woo Young) ។

មអំɨ   គឺជា សា ច់រឿងɋ្ខ នដំបូងបង្អ ស់ចកចញជា   ៣ វគ្គ ហើយរឿនះផលិត
ɧ ប ទសកូរ៉   ដលɧ ក្ន ុងឈុតឆា កសា ច់រឿងចង្អ ុលបងាø ញពីទិដ្ឋ ភា ពនកា រ
ជួញដូរមនុសស។ យើងɧ មា នរឿងɋ្ខ នផសងៗទៀត បបជា គំនូរជីវចលរឿង 
Intersection ដលបកប ជា ភា សា ផសងៗគាñ  និងភា ពយន្ត ខាñ តខ្ល ីរឿង Parallel Lives.

MTV EXIT បា នផលិតវីឌីអូបបជា បទចំរៀងជា មួយនឹងតា រា លបីៗជា ច ើនរូមមា ន
ដូចជា  រ៉ឌីយ៉ូហដ ដឹឃីលឈ ម្ញ ូស សុីមផលផ្ល ន ខ្ល ីកហា÷ យ និងតន ្ត ីករក្ន ុងស ុក 
ទូទា ំងពីភពɋ ក។ យើងក៏មា នបង្ក ើត សវា កម្ម ផសព្វ ផសោ យ ជា សា ធា រណៈ ɧ  
អា សុី និងអឺរុ៉ប  MTV  EXIT បា នបង្ក ើតកា រប គំុតន ្ត ីដលមា នកា រចូលរួមពីតា រា 
លបីៗ ហើយគ ប់កម្ម វិធីរបស់ MTV EXIT ត ូវបា នចា ក់ផសោ យȺ យមិនគិតថវិកា រ     
មិនជា ប់លក្ខ ខ័ណì រកសោ សិទ្ធ ។ 

MTV EXIT បា នរៀបចំកា រប គំុតន្ត  ីចំនួន ៣៨ ដងទូទា ំងប ទសɧ អា សុីនិងអឺរុ៉ប 
ហើយអ្វ ីដលអសាæ រយɃ ះMTV EXIT បា នរៀបចំកា រប គំុតន្ត  ីអន្ត រជា តិដ៏ធំមួយ ដ
លមិនធាö ប់មា នក្ន ុងប វត្ត ិសា ស ្ត ɧ ប សា ទអង្គ រវត្ត  ក្ន ុងប ទសកម្ព ុជា  យាុំង ហ្គ ន 
ប ទសភូមា  ហើយនិង ដលីធិមរលស ដលកា រប គំុតន ្ត ីɧ ប ទសនីមួយៗ 
មា នកា រចូលរួមសំណា ក់តា រា ជា តិ និងអន្ត រជា តិលបីៗ ដូចជា  ផ្ល សɨ  (Placebo) 
ជសា ន មា៉ (Jason Mraz) ស៊ុបពឺ ជុញនា (Super Junior)សុីមផល ផ្ល ន 
(Simple Plan) និង អ អី៊ អឹ៊ម (R.E.M. )

ក ុមកា រងា ររបស់ MTV EXIT ធ្វ ើកា រទា ក់ទង និងយុវជនយ៉ាងសកម្ម ɧ ក្ន ុងតំបន់ 
អា សុីបា៉សុីហ្វ ិក ក្ន ុងȲ លបំណងផ្ត ល់អំណា ចដល់យវុជនតា មរយៈវគ្គ សិកា្ខ សា   លា  
កា របណ្ដ ុះបណា្ដ ល កា រប គំុតន្ត  ី និងកម្ម វិធីផសងៗទៀតɧ ក្ន ុងស ហគ មន៍។
កម្ម វិធីដលទា ក់ទងនឹងយុវជនបស់MTV EXITគឺសង្ក ត់ធ្ង ន់ɥ លើជំនា ញផ្ន កដឹកនា ំ 
និងកា រយល់ដឹងជា មូលដាë ននប ព័ន្ធ ផសព្វ ផសោ យ កា រប ស ័យទា ក់ទងគាñ  ដលកម្ម 
វិធីទា ំងនះបា នជំរុញឲយយុវជនកាö យជា អ្ន កដឹកនា ំក្ន ុងផាö ស់ប្ត ូរមួយ។ 

យុទ្ធ នា កា ររបស់ MTV EXIT ប ើប ស់កា រប ស ័យទា ក់ទងដើមបីកា រអភិវឌឍន៍ 
(C4D) និងគំɊ ងលទ្ធ ផលកា រងា រដលជា Ȳ លɞ  ដើមបីបញ្ជ ួននូវសា រសំរា ប់ 
លទ្ធ ផលកម្ម វិធីនីមួយៗ។ ក ុមអ្ន កស វជ វរបស់ MTV EXITបា នធា នា ថា រា ល់គ ប់
លទ្ធ ផលគឺɧ តបន្ត កា រវា យតំលផ្ត ល់ជា ព័ត៌មា នɧ គំɊ ងកា រងា ររបស់MTV EXIT
ហើយនិងកត់ត តា មដា នជា និច្ច នូវផលប៉ះពា ល់របស់គម ងកា រងា រ

កា រិយា ល័យធំរបស់ MTV EXIT គឺស្ថ ិតɧ ក្ន ុងក ុងបា ងកកប ទសថ។ សំរា ប់ព័ត៌មា នលំអិតសូមទូរសព្ទ ɥ កា ន់លខ  +66 (0) 2 259 6929  ឬទំនា ក់ទំនងតា មរយៈអី៊មល info@mtvexit.org
កា រិយា ល័យរបស់ MTV EXIT ប ទសកម្ព ុជា ស្ថ ិតɧ ក្ន ុងទីក ុងភ្ន ំពញ សូមទំនា ក់ទំនងតា មទូរស័ព្ទ លខ+855 (0) 17 50 86 51 រឺអុីម៉ល vanna.hem@mtvexit.org

etIeyIgeFVIkarya:gem:cEdr?
កា រប គំុតន ី្ត ចំនួន ៣៨ ដង ក្ន ុងប ទសចំនួន 
១៨ មា នចំនួនមនុសស ៨០០០០០បា នចូលរួ
មទសសនា កម្ម វិធីផសោ យបន្ត ផាï ល់ចំនួនមនុសស 
៨៧លា ននា ក់បា នទសសនា កម្ម វិធីទូរទសសន៍ 
បង្ក ើតកម្ម វិធីជា ង ២០០ ɧ តា មសហគមន៍{ }ការងាររបស់យើងកន្ល ងមក 

សូមចា ត់វិធា នកា រ

ចូរនា ំគាñ និយា យឡើង

សូមយល់ដឹងបន្ថ មទៀត

បើសិនជា អ្ន កសងស័យមា នករណីជួញដូរឬរំɋ ភបំពា នលើមនុសុសសូម
ទា ក់ទងទូរស័ព្ទ ɥ កា ន់បូ៉លីសតា មរយៈលខ 1280

សូមចូលរួមកិច្ច សន្ទ នា ក្ន ងុកា រប ឆា ងំកា រជួយដូរមនុសសជា មួយ MTV  EXIT 
Ⱥ យភាè ប់មកតា មបណា្ដ ញទំរង់

ចូរតា មដា ន និងស្វ ងយល់បន្ថ មទៀតពីយុទ្ធ នា កា រណ៍របស់ MTV EXIT 
ប ឆា ំងនិងកា រំɋ ភបំពា ន និងកា រជួញដូរមនុសសហើយ
ស្វ ងយល់បន្ថ មទៀត តើអ្ន កអា ចចូលរួមចំណកបា នយ៉ាងដូចម្ត ច? 
សូមចូលɥ កា ន់វិបសា យ www.MTVEXIT.org

Twitter @mtvexit

@mtvexit
plus.google.com/+MTVEXIT

Facebook
Instagram
Google+
Vimeo
YouTube youtube.com/mtvef

vimeo.com/mtvexit

facebook.com/mtvexit

តើអ្ន កអា ចចូលរួមជួយបា នតា មរបៀបណា ?

MTV EXIT


